Passion for wine. Wine for passion.
For hundreds of years, European wine producers have put their heart and soul into
selecting grapes, harvesting and refining their yearly crops to create the perfect wine. A
delicate work of decades which requires a lot of knowledge passed down through genera-
tions. When the bottle of wine finally leaves the winery it’s not only the result of carefully
selected grapes and hard work. It is the result of hundreds of years of history, heritage and
endless passion.
One single mistake in the production or ageing process will ruin years of work

with widths 15, 30, 40, 50 and 60 cm and door heights 700, 720,780 and
800 mm, WineCave can be matched perfectly to any kitchen size and
style. If you want to go one step further, you can even customise your
WineCave by using your own kitchen handle and putting your kitchen
plinth in front of the cooler.
WineCave is designed to give your wine collection the perfect cooling
experience. The wine coolers are equipped with carbon filters that
prevent bad smells from developing, as well as wooden-pull out
shelves that minimise harmful vibration. Low energy consumption and
noise levels are a pleasant bonus!
mQuvée | Built-in/built under wine coolers
Stainless
mQuvée | Built-in/built under wine coolers
Stainless
Product Reference EAN-code Temp.zones Capacity
WineCave 720 15S WCS15S
Noise levels
7330066030592 1 7 bottles 40 dB
Size (W/H/D)
14,8 x 82/89 x 53 cm
WineCave 700 30D WCD30S-700 7330066080269 2 16 bottles 39 dB 29,5 x 82/89 x 55,5 cm
WineCave 720 30D WCD30S 7330066080276 2 16 bottles 39 dB 29,5 x 82/89 x 57 cm
WineCave 780 30D WCD30S-780 7330066103210 2 16 bottles 39 dB 29,5 x H: 88/95 x T: 57 cm
WineCave 700 40D WCD40S-700 7330066080313 2 28 bottles 37 dB 39,5 x 82/89 x 57 cm
WineCave 700 50D WCD50S-700 7330066080351 2 39 bottles 36 dB 49,5 x 82/89 x 57 cm
mQuvée | Built-in/built under wine coolers
Stainless
WineCave 720 15S
WCS15S

700 mm door
780 mm door
Right cooler, wrong colour?
Choose one of our Custom Made models on p.27
mQuvée | Built-in/under-counter wine coolers
Stainless
WineCave 60D2
WE2D60S
WineCave 780 60
WCD60S-780
WineCave 700 60D
WCD60S-700
WineCave 187
WCD187SH
Product Reference EAN-code Temp.zones Capacity
WineCave 700 60D WCD60S-700
Noise levels
7330066080382 2 45 bottles 36 dB
Size (W/H/D)
59,5 82/89 55,5 cm

7330066103234
7330066075043
2
2
45 bottles
123 bottles
36 dB
41 dB
59,5 x 88/95 x 57 cm
59,5 x 183/191 x 57 cm
WineCave 720 60D
WCD60S
mQuvée | Built-in/under-counter wine coolers
Modern
Product Reference EAN-code Temp.zones Capacity
WineCave 700 40D WCD40M-700
Noise levels
7330066080320 2 28 bottles 37 dB
Size (W/H/D)
39,5 x 82/89 x 57 cm
WineCave 700 50D WCD50M-700 7330066080368 2 39 bottles 36 dB 49,5 x 82/89 x 57 cm
WineCave 720 60D WCD60M 7330066080429 2 45 bottles 36 dB 59,5 x 82/89 x 57 cm
WineCave 700 40D
WCD40M-700
WineCave 700 50D
WCD50M-700
WineCave 720 60D
WCD60M
Product Reference EAN-code Temp.zones Capacity
WineCave 720 15S WCS15AB
Noise levels
7330066043868 1 7 bottles 40 dB
Size (W/H/D)
14,8 x 82/89 x 53 cm
WineCave 700 30S WCS30ABPS-700 7330066119914 1 14 bottles 35 dB 29,5 x 82/89 x 55,5 cm
WineCave 700 30D WCD30AB-700 7330066080252 2 16 bottles 39 dB 29,5 x 82/89 x 55,5 cm
WineCave 700 40D WCD40AB-700 7330066080306 2 28 bottles 37 dB 39,5 x 82/89 x 57 cm
WineCave 700 50D WCD50AB-700 7330066080344 2 39 bottles 36 dB 49,5 x 82/89 x 57 cm
WineCave 700 30S
WCS30ABPS-700
WineCave 700 30D
WCD30AB-700
WineCave 780 30D
WCD30AB-780
WineCave 720 15S
WCS15AB
WineCave 700 40D
WCD40AB-700
WineCave 700 50D
WCD50AB-700
mQuvée | Built-in/under-counter wine coolers
Anthracite black
WineCave 780 30D WCD30AB-780 7330066103203 2 16 bottles 39 dB 29,5 x 88/95 x 57 cm
700 mm door
780 mm door
WineCave 700 60S
WCS60ABPS-700
WineCave 700 60D
WCD60AB-700
WineCave 780 60D
WCD60AB-780
Product Reference EAN-code Temp.zones Capacity
WineCave 700 60S WCS60ABPS-700
Noise levels
7330066119921 1 43 bottles 36 dB
Size (W/H/D)
59,5 x 82/89 x 55,5 cm
WineCave 700 60D WCD60AB-700 7330066080375 2 45 bottles 36 dB 59,5 x 82/89 x 55,5 cm
WineCave 780 60D WCD60AB-780 7330066103227 2 45 bottles 36 dB 59,5 x 88/95 x 57 cm
700 mm door
780 mm door
WineCave 187 WCD187ABH 7330066075050 2 123 bottles 41 dB 59,5 x 183/191 x 57 cm
WineCave 187 Label-view WCD187ABH-SH 7330066075036 2 118 bottles 41 dB 59,5 x 183/191 x 57 cm
WineCave 187
WCD187ABH
mQuvée | Built-in/under-counter wine coolers
Anthracite black

Sub-zero under -4 degrees
18 19
WineKeeper
Go for a clean and cohesive look in your kitchen! mQuvée
WineKeeper is a series of integrated wine coolers with seamless
doors in anthracite black, white, and stainless steel. Choose the
model that matches your kitchen cabinets - or choose a model that
stands out and gives your kitchen a wow factor.
Apart from its beautiful design, WineKeeper excels in terms of
energy efficiency and noise level. The wine coolers are equipped
with wooden sliding shelves, a carbon filter, and changeable
handles. Available in three sizes, you will have no problem finding
the right fit for your wine collection - big or small.
mQuvée | Integrated wine coolers
Product Reference EAN-code Temp.zones Capacity
WineKeeper 25D WKD25S
Noise levels
7330066080474 2 25 bottles 35 dB
Size (W/H/D)
59 x 59,5 x 55 cm
WineKeeper 25D WKD25AB 7330066080467 2 25 bottles 35 dB 59 x 59,5 x 55 cm
WineKeeper 25D WKD25M 7330066080481 2 25 bottles 35 dB 59 x 59,5 x 55 cm
WineKeeper 49D WKD49S 7330066080504 2 49 bottles 35 dB 59 x 88,5 x 55 cm
WineKeeper 49D WKD49FGB 7330066080498 2 49 bottles 35 dB 59 x 88,5 x 55 cm
WineKeeper 70D WKD70S 7330066075074 2 70 bottles 40 dB 59 x 123,4 x 55,9 cm
mQuvée | Integrated wine coolers
WineKeeper 25D
WKD25S
WineKeeper 25D
WKD25AB
WineKeeper 25D
WKD25M
WineKeeper 49D
WKD49S
WineKeeper 70D
WKD70S
WineKeeper 70D
WKD70AB
Only 35 dB in noise level
WineKeeper 49D
WKD49FGB
WineKeeper 70D WKD70AB 7330066075081 2 70 bottles 40 dB 59 x 123,4 x 55,9 cm
Front ventilated
Right cooler,
wrong colour?
Choose one of

with metal fronts
WineCave Exclusive 700 60D
WineKeeper Exclusive 112D
WCD60FGBP-700
WKED112FGBP
7330066079485
7330066077658
2
2
31 bottles
112 bottles
36 dB
40 dB
59,5 x 82/89 x 55,5 cm
59,2 x 178,4 x 55,9 cm
WineCave Exclusive 60D WCD60FGBP-720 7330066074039 2 45 bottles 36 dB 59,5 x 82/90 x 55,5 cm
WineCave Exclusive 60D
WCD60FGBP-720
Handleless
Push-pull door